TRX10GDPx310 Datasheet A8                       Page: 1 / 13
Copyright © 2007 MergeOptics GmbH, MergeOptics GmbH reserves the right to make changes in design, specifications and other information at any time
without prior notice. Information in this data sheet is believed to be reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed for possible inaccuracy or omission.
SFP+ Limiting
1310 nm Transceivers
Multirate up to 10GBd,
Limiting Transceivers
Features

1310 nm Transceivers
Ordering Information
Part Number Coding Scheme
TRX
Transceiver
10G 10 Gbit/s D DFB P PIN 3 10GE/10GFC 10 SFP+
53 2/4/8/10G FC
10
Data Rate Source Photodiode Standard MSA
10G D P 03
Overview Part Number Products
Application Standard Limiting Interface
10G Ethernet IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-LR TRX10GDP0310
10G Fibre Channel 10GFC 1200-SM-LC-L TRX10GDP0310
2/4/8/10G Fibre Channel
10GFC 1200-SM-LC-L
FC-PI-4 800-SM-LC-L
FC-PI-4 400-SM-LC-L
FC-PI-4 200-SM-LC-L
TRX10GDP5310
For further information please contact us at: